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Allison ­ DNR, Rick <rick.allison@state.co.us>

Reportable Release at the Urlich and Gatewood facilities 

Zack Liesenfeld <Zack.Liesenfeld@pdce.com> Sat, Apr 8, 2017 at 10:44 AM
To: "Allison ­ DNR, Rick" <rick.allison@state.co.us>
Cc: Mark Longhurst <Mark.Longhurst@pdce.com>, Karen Olson <Karen.Olson@pdce.com>, "Jason E. Thron"
<Jason.Thron@pdce.com>, "Christine Wasko Hamlin (chamlin@tasman­geo.com)" <chamlin@tasman­geo.com>,
"rrudisill@weldgov.com" <rrudisill@weldgov.com>, Barney Hammond <Barney.Hammond@pdce.com>, Paul Montville
<Paul.Montville@pdce.com>

Rick,

 

Wanted to make notification of two recordable release discovered yesterday afternoon at the following
locations:

 

         Uhrich 13­29 NWSW 29 6N64W found while abandoning the facility.

         Gatewood 4­1, 5 NWNW 1 5N65W found while replacing production lines.

 

More detail will follow Monday morning.

 

Thank you.

 

Zack
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